ni' areai nombres cuil

K /TP Oviedo Maria Mercedes 27412919527
E BLG GRASSO SILVANA GISELA 27240011781
E BLG CUBA IRENE ELIZABETH 27329954906
E BLG Camila Palacio 23439680644
E BLG Patricia soledad utara 27335366382
E BLG PRADO LILIANA KARINA 27275614616
E BLG Emilia Nicolasa Fernandez rivero 27948991441
G /Al BRUZZONE ANA BELEN 27349070699
G /Al FLAMENCO SANDRA MARIANA 27267187504
G /Al FERNANDEZ NOELIA BELEN 27466800231
G /Al BRUZZONE ANA BELEN 27349070699
G /Al Adriana margarita alzaga 27292667332
G /Al Maia Valentina Sosa 27452253785
E PLG IORIZZO BARBARA 27344902432
E PLG ESCOBAR GRACIELA EVANGELIN 23347960624
E PLG PERALTA LOTERO ALICIA DEL 27222603469
E PLG CORREA CINTIA LORENA 27350153069
£ PLG |MIOUASAIDANASGIEDADIIN 27268797098
E PLG MATIAS MANUEL KOCAK 20435179526
E PLG MOREIRA VALERIA 27404909377
E PLG VERON FERRARO MARIANA 27384644088
E PLG ZORZOLI LYNCH MAYRA 27376120657
E PLG VERON GABRIEL HERNAN 20240978394
E PLG Andrea Noemi Asselborn 27364584542
G EPA Tatiana denise bogado 27408832581
G EPA JUAREZ ROMINA GISELE 27323435710
G EPA DECIMA LAURA ESTEFANIA 27397612614
|G /MG ROSSELLI CLAUDIA 27292716635
G /MG GONZALEZ DEBORA 27283643145
G /MG BERTOGLIO ANA MARIELA 27296266146
G /MG LEDESMA CINTIA 27296645740

6 /mc [DETACANARIGSEAUGUSTONN 20273188623

E /PR Adriana PEDOFILA D 'Alessandro 20165259239 53.8

E /PR
E /PR
E /PR
E /PR

ANGELONI MELISA GABRIELA
ANAYA ALDANA NOELIA
NAVARRO MAXIMILIANO

27274797210
27294621682
27379353202
20423131994

puntaje
0.0

19.5
14.64
17.07
16.46
0.0
0.0

28.0
18.75
2.78

28.0
26.0
11.25

45.25
38.19
35.78
24.74
31.37
19.08
22.76
18.42
17.5

16.45
125

0.0
0.0
0.0

54.2
30.1
30.0
27.0
18.5

52.8
52.65
51.1
50.9

listadoorigen Tien escuela ige ioridad cupof nodu sud tur lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta

SEENCUENTR,Si  O0D4EE0509 3607804 1 2581325 0 S M 8:00A12:00 8:00A12:00 8:00A12:00 8:00A12:00 8:00A12:00 2025-10-11T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 0004MS0058 3660446 1 DESIGNADO 1512781 2 s T 15:20 A 17:20 2025-10-09T00:00:
108b ITEM 05 No 3660446 1512781 2 S T 15:20 A 17:20 2025-10-09T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 3660446 1512781 2 S T 15:20 A 17:20 2025-10-09T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 3660446 1512781 2 S T 15:20 A 17:20 2025-10-09T00:00:
FINES LISTADC No 3660446 1512781 2 S T 15:20 A 17:20 2025-10-09T00:00:
EMERGENCIA No 1512781 2 S T 15:20A 17:20 2025-10-09T00:00:(
108b ITEM 04 No 0004PP0018 3660463 1 DESIGNADO 55383 2 S M 10A11HS 10A11HS  2025-10-20T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 55383 2 S M 10AILHS 10A11HS  2025-10-20T00:00:
108b ITEM 10 No 3660463 55383 2 S M 10AI1HS 10A11HS  2025-10-20T00:00
108b ITEM 04 No 0004PP0018 3660496 2 DESIGNADO 55378 2 S M 9A10HS 11A12Hs 2025-10-20T00:00:!
108b.infine IT No 55378 2 S M 9AI10HS 11A12Hs 2025-10-20T00:00:
108b.infine IT No 3660496 55378 2 S M 9AI10HS 11A12Hs 2025-10-20T00:00:¢
oficial Si  0004MS0019 3660545 1 DESIGNADO 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:
oficial si 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:¢
oficial si 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:¢
108b ITEM 04 No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:¢
108b.infine IT No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:1
108b ITEM 05 No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:¢
108b ITEM 05 No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:1
108b ITEM 05 No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:¢
108b ITEM 05 No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:1
108b ITEM 05 No 42967 4 S T 12:50A14:50 12:50 A 14:50 2025-10-28T00:00:1
EMERGENCIA No 3662235 | 2626126 3 P MT 10:00 A 12:00 9:00 A 10:00 9999-12-30T14:12:
EMERGENCIA No 3662235 2626126 3 P MT10:00 A 12:00 9:00 A 10:00 9999-12-30T14:12:1
EMERGENCIA No 0004PP0014 3662235 1 DESIGNADO 2626126 3 P MT10:00 A 12:00 9:00 A 10:00 9999-12-30T14:12;
oficial ‘No 0004PP0078 3662272 2 DESIGNAD: 60106 0 S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 2025-10-26T00:00:
108a.infine  No 60106 0 S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 2025-10-26T00:00
108a.infine  No 60106 0 S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 2025-10-26T00:00
108b.infine IT No 60106 0 S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 2025-10-26T00:00:
108b.infine IT No 60106 0 S T 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 13:00A17:00 2025-10-26T00:00:
oficial No 3662316 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00  2026-04-14T00:00:
oficial i 3662316 1 DESIGNADO 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00  2026-04-14T00:00:
oficial No 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00  2026-04-14T00:00
oficial No 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00  2026-04-14T00:00:
oficial No 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00  2026-04-14T00:00
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BARRAZA IRENE NOEMI
Ramiro Hernan Camargo
DUETE ALDANA MILAGROS
MAZCIKA MELANY BELEN
ARIAS MELISA DELFINA
ANDRADA YANELA LUJAN

ROSSELLI CLAUDIA
NIZ ROSANA

BLANCO DALMA MARIELA
CENA ANDREA SOLEDAD
BARBOSA ELIZABETH ADRIANA
FACUNDO MANUEL GONZALEZ
CISTERNA PATRICIA MICAELA
SANDOVAL CLAUDIA MABEL
AYALA LUCIANA VANESA

SANTILLAN MABEL A

RAMELA ROSANA PAOLA
eduardo nahuel alejandro ruiz
LOPEZ GIANNINA SABRINA

BAYER MARIA PAULA
MIAO MIRTA ESTHER

MITRE MARIA NATALIA
DOMINGUEZ LILIANA

Patricia hebe viotti
Tamara Cecilia Lopez

Franco Agustin Mifio Gomez
NUAEZ JONATAN RICARDO
MARTINEZ SONIA BEATRIZ
Leonardo Daniel QuinteroS

SOSA EMILSE

gonzalez arce edgar alan
Emilia Nicolasa Fernandez rivero

natalia edith lopez

FERNANDEZ JESICA ABIGAIL
POMA VALDEZ LORELEY PAMELA
SACCOMANO PABLO JAVIER

PEDRO MARQUEZ

GABRIELA LILIANA MALDONADO

Luis Hernan Beron
SILVA EMMA KAREN

FUSCO EMANUEL FRANCISCO
Maria Florencia Mufioz
VALLEJOS VERONICA VIRGINIA

TORRES BLANCA

cuil
27276458707
20387001434
27426876359
27385372820
27410256989
24372500804
27292716635
27256450874
27365564790
23334059944
27224945448
20429555680
27325246990
27179178899
27404910383
27162586349
27275780117
20426847478
27399073281
23350842764
27268212529
27288305132
27239996960
27258469084
27372521290
20438508725
20357196346
27226282942
20422848704
27444190243
20390613025
27948991441
27303205352
27384006553
27331111703
20288994529
20356135238
27369372241
20278067611
27409461714
20395930649
23442050864
27386786424
27407328898

| puntaje| listadoorigen Tien escuela
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42.35
40.85
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38.85
38.85
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35.35
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27.6
25.65
23.56
34.84
32.35
30.6
41.35
40.6
40.35
40.15
30.4
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30.0
26.65
25.35
18.0
15.32
24.43
21.05
28.53
18.13
18.0
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|ni{ areai| nombres cuil |puntaje|listadoorigen Tien escuela ige ioridad | cupof hodt|sudtur| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta

E /PR JUAN DOMINGO CORNEIO 20243415986 17.5  108b.infine ITi No 44435 0 S M 730A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 2026-04-14T00:00:
E /PR joaquin emanuel cherullo 20460235309 12.82  108b.infine ITi No 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 2026-04-14T00:00:
E /PR PRADO LILIANA KARINA 27275614616 0.0  FINES LISTADG No 44435 0 S M 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 7:30A12:00 2026-04-14T00:00:
A GGF GIUSTO NICOLAS 20299101305 51.25  oficial Si 0004MA0001 3662490 1 DESIGNADO 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF paula saveff 27325385680 4035  oficial No 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF Brenda Florencia Jurez 27366990483 4035  oficial No 2791305 2 P M 7:50 A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF SPARECHE CARLOS 20276782682 35.85  oficial No 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF Leonardo Daniel QuinteroS 20422848704 40.15  108a.infine  No 2791305 2 P M 7:50 A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF NOELIA AYLEN ARMELLA 27413903470 40.1  108a.infine  No 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF carlos facundo capecce 20251087645 20.5 108b.infine ITE No 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF JAKECS GISELE YANINA 27364834425 2122 108b ITEM 05 No 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A GGF ARIADNA CAROLINA GALLIANO 27447076018 17.57  108b.infine ITt No 2791305 2 P M 7:50A9:50 9999-12-30T14:51:
A [MCS ALMIRON PINTOS GASTON 20335194137 48.1  oficial Si|0004MA0001 3662520 117 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS BARRETO NICOLAS 20394070484 50.65  oficial No 0004MA0001 3662520 1 DESIGNADO 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS BERMUDEZ CRISTIAN 20243219117 48.92  oficial si 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS GONZALEZ MAYRA 27418952690 48.85  oficial No 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS LLANOS PIRES JOHANNA GABRI 27399848208 45.6  oficial No 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS HERRERA MARIA RAQUEL 27299042885 42.55  oficial si 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS LELL LILIANA MABEL 23257030164 403 oficial si 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS BALENTINI SILVINA VANESA 27290412361 40.1  108a.infine  No 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
A MCS AARON FARIAS 20445534014 15.1  108b.infine ITi No 2571519 3 S M 8:50 A 9:50/10:00 A 12:00 2025-12-31T00:00:
|A CER BENTANCOUR MIGUEL EDUARD( 23293196109 17.29 |108b.infine ITINo 0004MA0001 3662541 2 DESIGNADO 2791313 4 S M \ 10:00 A 12:00 10:00 A 12:00 2025-10-31T00:00:
A CER CAVERZASCHI ARIEL OSCAR 20299106587 19.15  108b.infine ITi No 2791313 4 S M 10:00 A 12:00 10:00 A 12:00 2025-10-31T00:00:
A CER CORBALAN GLADYS NOEMI 27326504551 0.0 SE ENCUENTR: No 2791313 4 S M 10:00 A 12:00 10:00 A 12:00 2025-10-31T00:00:
A cer |MIEDINAEIOVIIAUTAROMI 20443951807 0.0  EMERGENCIA i 2791313 4 S M 10:00 A 12:00 10:00 A 12:00 2025-10-31T00:00
|A MYE AARON FARIAS | 20445534014 18.1  |108b.infine ITINo 0004MA0001 3662564 1 DESIGNADO 2571554 2 S M 7:50 A 9:50 2025-10-31T00:00:
A MYE CAVERZASCHI ARIEL OSCAR 20299106587 19.15  108b.infine ITi No 2571554 2 S M 7:50 A9:50 2025-10-31T00:00:
A MYE CORBALAN GLADYS NOEMI 27326504551 0.0 SE ENCUENTR: No 2571554 2 S M 7:50 A 9:50 2025-10-31T00:00:
A MYE MEDINA ELOY LAUTARO 20443951807 0.0  EMERGENCIA Si 2571554 2 S M 7:50 A 9:50 2025-10-31T00:00:
A MAG CANETE LEONARDO ANDRES 20289918117 20.45  oficial No 0004MA0001 3662612 1 DESIGNADO 2573164 2 S M 7:50A9:50  2025-10-31T00:00:
A MAG(SOUSICARIGSIDANIEIIIN 20408496730 13.35  108a.infine  No 2573164 2 S M 7:50A9:50  2025-10-31T00:00:
A MAG CAVERZASCHI ARIEL OSCAR 20299106587 19.15  108b.infine ITi No 2573164 2 S M 7:50A9:50  2025-10-31T00:00:
A MAG MEDINA ELOY LAUTARO 20443951807 0.0 EMERGENCIA Si 2573164 2 S M 7:50A9:50  2025-10-31T00:00
N EFC ROMERO JULIAN ELIAS 20410290198 55.25  oficial No 0004MS0062 3662652 1 DESIGNADO 224 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00 A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
N EFC DI CRISTOFARO FERNADA 27334774207 5164  oficial No 4214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
N EFC ROCHA MICAELA SOLEDAD 27399592947 5134  oficial No 4214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
N EFC VILLALBA MATIAS 20423953218 49.1  oficial No 4214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
N EFC GUTIERREZ ALBERTO 20345054503 45.25  oficial No 4214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:




40.9
40.85
35.35
40.6

42.35
39.15
23.75
18.13
17.0

13.13
19.5

18.13

51.1
49.68
49.25
40.6
35.4
24.25
21.68

| ni{ areai| nombres cuil

N EFC PAREDES HECTOR ANGEL 20388262371
N EFC Aldana Tevez 27408085166
N EFC eduardo nahuel alejandro ruiz 20426847478
N EFC NUAEZ JONATAN RICARDO 20357196346
E IAQ KIRIAZI CARLA ESTEFANIA 27315282719
E IAQ DIAZ JORGE 20336061955
E IAQ Sergio Damian Aardn Vassallo 20385204931
E IAQ CORONEL LAURA 27334057688
E IAQ ANTONCICH MIRIAM SUSANA 27204051793
E IAQ MONTTI ELIANA ALEXIA 27392761743
E IAQ RE SEBASTIAN 20394306755
E IAQ VALLEJOS VERONICA VIRGINIA 27386786424
E HTR lJulio Toledo 20281411781
E HTR VEGA YESICA 27292667677
E HTR CANTERO CLAUDIA 27175268370
E HTR BASCUAS ALEJANDRO 20316050159
E HTR Mario nahuel suarez 20388431874
E HTR Luciana Repetto tucci 27445446896
E HTR Luis Hernan Beron 20278067611
|A FQA BALENTINISILVINA VANESA 27290412361

36.1

E | GGF CONTI ESTEVEZ JUAN MANUEL | 20380719690 49.13
E GGF MARTINEZ JORGELINA 27417860415 42.35
E |GGF YLLANES ESTELA ELIZABETH 27243757512 26.6
E GGF Leonardo Daniel QuinteroS 20422848704 40.15
E GGF Emilia Nicolasa Fernandez rivero 27948991441 30.1
E GGF GILGADO GISELA 27251526996 25.4
E GGF Gonzalo Valiente 20392777033 25.1
E GGF JAKECS GISELE YANINA 27364834425 21.22
E GGF ARIADNA CAROLINA GALLIANO 27447076018 17.57
E GGF JUAN DOMINGO CORNEJO 20243415986 17.5
E GGF selva selene villanueva 27345889901 12.5
T AMC MONROY SONIA ELIZABETH 27343901874 20.35
T AMC Carolina Gorostegui 27425704279 17.8
E PIC ARBELECHE MARIA CELESTE 27341376799 43.95
E PIC flavia elizabeth roldan 27335873640 42.75
E PIC 20293164860 42.1
E PIC PEDRO MARQUEZ 20356135238 23.35
E PIC Yesica Alejandra Castillo 27314081736 25.44

|puntaje|listadoorigen Tien escuela ige ioridad | cupof hodt|sudtur| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta
oficial No 42214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
oficial No 42214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
oficial No 42214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35:
108a.nfine  No 42214 2 P M 12:00A13:00 12:00A13:00 9999-12-30T15:35!
oficial No 0004MS0020 3662686 1 DESIGNADO 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31700:00:1
oficial i 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31700:00:
108b.infine ITt No 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31T00:00:(
108b ITEM 05 No 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31T00:00:
108b ITEM 05 No 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31T00:00:1
108b ITEM 05 No 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31T00:00:
108b.infine IT No 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31T00:00:
108b.infine IT No 3662686 2552205 2 S T 15:15A17:15 2025-12-31T00:00:
oficial No (0004MS0039 3662697 |1 | [FOOBOANSO0R 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:
oficial Si 0004MS0039 3662697 1 DESIGNADO 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:1
oficial No 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:
oficial No 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:¢
108a.infine  No 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 2294347 2 S M 9:40A11:40 2025-10-17T00:00:
|108a.infine  No 0004MT0003 3662748 2 DESIGNADO 2565948 2 S M 11:40 A12:40 11:40 A 12:40 2025-10-23T00:00:
oficial No 0004MS0022 3662818 1 DESIGNADO 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
oficial No 3662818 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
oficial No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108a.infine  No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108a.infine  No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108a.infine  No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
108a.infine  No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108b ITEM 05 No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 1489296 2 S M 9:45 A 11:45 2025-11-01T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 0004MS0010 3662874 1 DESIGNADO 39860 2 S T 13:00 A 15:00 2025-10-30T00:00:!
108b.infine ITt No [0004MS0010" 3662874 [Nl 39860 2 S T 13:00 A 15:00 2025-10-30T00:00:
oficial No 0004MS0078 3662952 1 DESIGNADO 2324665 4 S T 15:15 A 17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
oficial No 2324665 4 S T 15:15A17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
oficial si 2324665 4 S T 15:15 A 17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
108a.infine  No 2324665 4 S T 15:15 A 17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
108b.infine IT No 2324665 4 S T 15:15 A 17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:




| ni{ areai| nombres | cuil
E PIC Ariel alejandro barrios 20335021534
£ pic |JUANIDOMINGOICORNEIONIN 20243415986
E PIC ARIADNA CAROLINA GALLIANO 27447076018
E PIC LUNAIJULIAN GABRIEL 20377443285
E PIC Leonardo Daniel QuinteroS 20422848704
E PIC camila luciana flores 27388438997

N /EF SALVANESCHI ANDREA FABIANA 27339400259
N /EF Leila celeste ruzo 27420576698

N /EF COPPOLA XIMENA PAOLA 27329359994

N /EF SORIA TOMAS EZEQUIEL 20417269968
S SOS 27149359759
S SOS FERREYRA MARIA SOLEDAD 27287662209
S SOS ROLON ANGEL RAMON 20174888133

SOS NURNEZ SEBASTIAN ALBERTO 20262839290
SOS FERNANDEZ JESICA ABIGAIL 27384006553

S]
S
S SOS 27245545040
S SOS 27287115593
S)

SOS ibarra mariana raquel del valle 27352190875

|S |/OS SISMAN MARIA CECILIA 27257067497
S /0S 27235547150

S /OS NUNEZ SEBASTIAN ALBERTO 20262839290
S /OS FERNANDEZ JESICA ABIGAIL 27384006553
S /OS NUNEZ DEBORA DANIELA 27245545040
S /OS angelica del carmen lopez 27287115593
S |/OS ORTIZ NORMA LILIAN 23204102074
|S |/OS GONZALEZ GABRIELA CARINA 23369445154
S /OS 23188956254
S /OS 27235547150
S /OS NUNEZ SEBASTIAN ALBERTO 20262839290
S /OS FERNANDEZ JESICA ABIGAIL 27384006553
S /OS NUNEZ DEBORA DANIELA 27245545040
S /OS angelica del carmen lopez 27287115593
S /OS GARCIA SABRINA DANIELA 27382777129
S /OS BOBADILLA CELIA ESTHER 27276028591
|G MG5 BARZENA MARIA CAROLINA 27266252167
G MG5 Brenda Aldana dure 27399834126

| puntaje| listadoorigen Tien escuela

20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

52.9
51.1
47.53
43.35
39.6
40.85

52.35
42.83
40.87
38.15
30.1
30.04
26.95
0.0

46.11
42.35
38.15
30.1

30.04
26.95

39.96
48.65
42.75
42.35
38.15
30.1

30.04
26.95
13.99
7.73

52.85
0.0

ige ioridad | cupof hodt| sud tur| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta
108b.infine ITt No 2324665 4 S T 15:15A17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
FINES LISTADG No 2324665 4 S 15:15A17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
SE ENCUENTR, No 2324665 4 S T 15:15A17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
SE ENCUENTR, No 2324665 4 S T 15:15A17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
EMERGENCIA No 2324665 4 S T 15:15A17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
EMERGENCIA No 2324665 4 S T 15:15 A 17:15 13:00 A 15:00 2026-02-28T00:00:
oficial Si  0004FC0056 3663121 1 DESIGNADO 45587 3 P V 18:30 A 19:30 18:30 A 19:30 9999-12-30T17:21:
oficial No 45587 3 PV 18:30 A 19:30 18:30 A 19:30 9999-12-30T17:21:!
oficial si 45587 3 PV 18:30 A 19:30 18:30 A 19:30 9999-12-30T17:21:!
oficial si 45587 3 PV 18:30 A 19:30 18:30 A 19:30 9999-12-30T17:21:!
oficial No 45587 3 PV 18:30 A 19:30 18:30 A 19:30 9999-12-30T17:21:!
108a.infine  No 45587 3 PV 18:30 A 19:30 18:30 A 19:30 9999-12-30T17:21:!
oficial 3663168 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 3663168 1 DESIGNADO 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial si 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
SE ENCUENTR, No 49512 0 S A 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 8:00A12:00 13:00A17:00 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial Si 0004J10938 3663240 1 DESIGNADO 46710 0 S A 8AI12HSENJI13A15HSEN.13A17 HSEN /8 A 12 HS ENJI 13 A 17 HS EN. 2025-11-17T00:00:
oficial si 46710 0 S A BAI2HSENJ 13A15HSENJ13A17 HSENJ8A 12 HSENJI 13 A17 HS EN J 2025-11-17T00:00:
oficial si 46710 0 S A BAI2HSENJ 13A15HSENJ13A17HSENJ8A 12 HSENJI 13 A 17 HS EN | 2025-11-17T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 46710 0 S A BAI2HSENJ 13AI5HSENI13A17HSENI8A 12 HSENJI 13 A17 HS EN | 2025-11-17T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 46710 0 S A BAI2HSENJI 13A15HSENJ13A17HSENJ8A 12 HSENJI 13 A 17 HS EN | 2025-11-17T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 46710 0 S A BAI2HSENJ 13AI5HSENJ13A17HSENI8A 12 HSENJI 13 A17 HS EN | 2025-11-17T00:00:
oficial si 3663304 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
oficial No 3663304 1 DESIGNADO 12538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00
oficial si 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
oficial si 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
oficial i 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
108a.infine  No 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 2538731 0 S A 8A1L2 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11700:00:
108b ITEM 03 No 2538731 0 S A 8A12 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
108b ITEM 06 No 2538731 0 S A 8A1L2 8A12 13A17 8A12 13A17 2025-11-11T00:00:
oficial 'Si 0004PP0037 3663336 1 DESIGNADO 56985 0 S T 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 2025-11-17T00:00:
EMERGENCIA No HMH 56985 0 S T 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 17:00A18:00 2025-11-17T00:00:




ni' areai nombres

cuil

PRO FAVIA MARISOL

PRO MIGLIORELLI PABLO

PRO BARRIOS PATRICIA SOLEDAD
PRO Adriana Isabel Flores

PRO

m m m m m

Guidobono Diego Nahuel

E |GGF SCROFANI DUILIO GERMAN

27331704801 55.75
20202010386 44.53
27280433212 36.75
27253660282 27.4
20369444639 26.15

20272396265 45.6

|[E GGF MORALES VALERIA ROSANA
E GGF ASTRADAJULIETAA

E |GGF YLLANES ESTELA ELIZABETH
E GGF
E GGF
E GGF
E GGF
E GGF

Leonardo Daniel QuinteroS
Gonzalo Valiente

camila luciana flores

JUAN DOMINGO CORNEJO
selva selene villanueva

OLIVA NAOMI LUCIANA
KIHN SOLANGE ELIZABET
ROBERTI ROCIO

Natalia Denise Céceres

G /Al
G /Al
G /Al
G /Al

S /OS FERREYRA MARIA SOLEDAD

27268404142 49.6
24254195053 48.09

27243757512 26.6

20422848704 40.15
20392777033 25.1
27388438997 17.57
20243415986 17.5
27345889901 12.5

27403027621 30.4
27424932197 22.49
27395552789 10.56
27402231268 4.0

27287662209 42.83

|s /0S MORENO DAIANA DANIELA
S /0S NUNEZ SEBASTIAN ALBERTO
S /0S NUNEZ DEBORA DANIELA
S /OS angelica del carmen lopez

LIT ESCOBAR LORENA

LIT LEDESMA NOELIA NATALIA

LIT  ENCINA CUBILLA PAMELA

LIT  SIERRA DEVITA JULIA

LIT  HIDALGO AGUSTINA

LIT  TONONI CONSTANZA LUCIA

LIT CENA ANDREA SOLEDAD

LIT

LIT

LIT  SCIGLIANO NANCY

LIT

LIT  ZALAZAR JIMENA BELEN

LIT  PENALOZA BERENICE NAIR

LIT  ESCOBAR GRACIELA EVANGELIN
LIT  ARISPE ERICA DANIELA

LIT  SANCHEZ MARIEL DEL CARMEN

m m mmmMmMTMmMmMTMmMmMTMmMmMTMmMmMTMmMmMTMmMmMMmMmMTmMmMTMmMmMmMmMmm

23357191424 42.35
20262839290 38.15
27245545040 30.04
27287115593 26.95

27148020499 55.5
27266106888 54.19
27293812751 48.24
27333468064 48.22

27358640422 37.47

27384695480 44.94
27388357342 44.4
23334059944 41.85
27394876823 41.54
27330861598 41.4
27319827302 41.35
27304144594 41.28
27402410480 40.65
27445040172 40.65
23347960624 38.04
23365526044 25.35
27399589148 30.84

puntaje

listadoorigen Tien escuela ige ioridad cupof nodu sud tur lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta

oficial No 0004MS0012 3663397 1 DESIGNADO 51510 4 S T 15:15 A 17:25 15:15A17:25 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial No 51510 4 S T 15:15A17:25 15:15A17:25  2025-10-24T00:00
oficial No 51510 4 S T 15:15A17:25 15:15A17:25  2025-10-24T00:00
108a.infine  No 51510 4 S T 15:15A17:25 15:15A17:25 2025-10-24T00:00:
108b.infine IT No 51510 4 S T 15:15A17:25 15:15 A 17:25  2025-10-24T00:00:1
oficial si 3663462 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:1
oficial No 0004MS0058 3663462 1 DESIGNADO 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:
oficial si 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:1
oficial No 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108a.infine  No 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108a.infine  No 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:1
108b.infine ITt No 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 1914185 2 S M 9:50 A 11:50 2025-11-01T00:00:
oficial Si  0004PP0083 3663478 1 DESIGNADO 2727248 2 S M 8A10HS  2025-10-29T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 2727248 2 S M 8AI0HS  2025-10-29T00:00:
108b ITEM 10 No 2727248 2 S M 8AI0HS  2025-10-29T00:00
108b.infine ITt No 2727248 2 S M 8AI0HS  2025-10-29T00:00:
oficial No 3663488 56748 0 S A 8A12 13A17 13A17 8A12 8A12 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial (0004PP0035 3663488 1 DESIGNADO 56748 0 S A 8A12 13A17 13A17 8A12 8A12 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial si 56748 0 S A 8A12 13A17 13A17 8A12 8A12 2025-10-24T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 56748 0 S A 8A12 13A17 13A17 8A12 8A12 2025-10-24T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 56748 0 S A 8A12 13A17 13A17 8A12 8A12 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial Si  0004MS0002 3663492 1 DESIGNADO 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:
oficial No 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial si 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial i 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:;
oficial i 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:;
oficial No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial No 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44::
oficial i 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:;
oficial i 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44::
oficial No 1547515 3 P V 17.30A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:
oficial No 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial si 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
108a No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.




| puntaje| listadoorigen Tien escuela

321

25.35
31.37
28.03
21.25
23.22
18.42

54.02
49.9
43.2
40.6
37.1
40.6
27.6

61.16
54.02
49.9
43.2
40.6
37.1
40.6
30.4
27.6

| ni{ areai| nombres | cuil

E LIT BATTAGLIA GIULIANA FABIOLA 27410656618
E LIT AMERI MARIA SOLEDAD 27259268147
E LIT 27268797098
E LT 23210295054
E LIT MONTIEL MARIA FLORENCIA 27319638887
£ uT [CATANVERONICANIIN 23278201694
E LIT VERON FERRARO MARIANA 27384644088
N /ZP LOPEZ JAVIER ALEJANDRO 20303640909
N /ZP LEDESMA MELINA NOELIA 27343083144
N /ZP  ALMIRON NEHEMIAS 20418251906
N /ZP GONZALEZ JOSE 20410664918
N /ZP TORRES SALCEDO EDSON 20945042673
N /ZP NUAEZ JONATAN RICARDO 20357196346
N /ZP  RAMINI DAVID 20258862024
N /ZP AMBROSIO FLORENCIA 27315231561
N /ZP LOPEZJAVIER ALEJANDRO 20303640909
N /ZP LEDESMA MELINA NOELIA 27343083144
N /ZP  ALMIRON NEHEMIAS 20418251906
N /ZP GONZALEZ JOSE 20410664918
N /ZP TORRES SALCEDO EDSON 20945042673
N /ZP NUAEZ JONATAN RICARDO 20357196346
N /ZP  SOSA EMILSE 27444190243
N /zP RAMINI DAVID 20258862024
|E PRO FAVIA MARISOL 27331704801
E PRO CAMARGO SANDRA 27266714764
E PRO MIGLIORELLI PABLO 20202010386
E PRO BARRIOS PATRICIA SOLEDAD 27280433212
E PRO Adriana Isabel Flores 27253660282
E PRO Guidobono Diego Nahuel 20369444639
N /ZP LOPEZ JAVIER ALEJANDRO 20303640909
N /ZP Leila celeste ruzo 27420576698
N /ZP ALMIRON NEHEMIAS 20418251906
N /ZP POMBO LAURA VALERIA 27302248759
N /ZP CORDOBA MARQUEZ ALAN NAHL 20423139855
N /ZP LAUTARO adrian gonzalez 20425983769
N /ZP GONZALEZ JOSE 20410664918
N /ZP TORRES SALCEDO EDSON 20945042673
N /ZP eduardo nahuel alejandro ruiz 20426847478
N /ZP SORIA TOMAS EZEQUIEL 20417269968
N /ZP NUAEZ JONATAN RICARDO 20357196346

55.75
55.65
44.53
36.75
27.4

26.15

54.02
51.1
43.2
42.65
40.85
40.65
40.6
37.1
35.35
40.85
40.6

ige ioridad | cupof hodt| sud tur| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta
108a.nfine  No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
108a.nfine  No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
108b.infine ITt No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
108b.infine ITt No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
108b.infine ITE No 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44::
108b ITEM 05 No 1547515 3 P V 17.30 A 20.30 9999-12-30T18:44::
108b ITEM 05 No 1547515 3 PV 17.30 A20.30 9999-12-30T18:44:.
oficial 0004PP0028 3663516 1 DESIGNADO 1174777 2 s T 13A14Hs 13A14Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 1174777 2 S T 13A14Hs 13A14Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:1
oficial No 1174777 2 S T 13A14Hs 13A14HS 2025-11-04T00:00:1
oficial No 1174777 2 S T 13A14Hs 13A14Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 1174777 2 S T 13A14Hs 13A14Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 1174777 2 S T 13A14Hs 13A14Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.infine  No 1174777 2 S T 13A14Hs 13A14Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial 0004PP0028 3663533 1 DESIGNADO 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15HS 2025-11-04T00:00:!
oficial 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2726519 2 S T 14A15Hs 14A15Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 2726519 2 S T 14A15HS 14A15Hs 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 0004MS0013 3663544 2 DESIGNADO 51959 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial si 51959 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial No 51959 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
oficial No 51959 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
108a.nfine  No 51959 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
108b.infine ITt No 51959 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:1
oficial 0004PP0028 3663548 3 DESIGNADO 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:/
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A16HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:¢
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A16 HS 15A16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A16 HS 15A16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15 A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:1
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.infine  No 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.infine  No 2768508 2 S T 15A 16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:




| ni{ areai| nombres cuil
N /ZP Roa Carlos Gastdn 20270514546
N /zP SOSA EMILSE 27444190243
N /zP  RAMINI DAVID 20258862024
E SIC Romina Alejandra Silva 27306535973
E SIC karina isabel Jack 27262830689
|G MGS5 Brenda Aldana dure | 27399834126
E MTM D'AVINO FLORENCIA PAULA 27285053051
E MTM ALEJANDRO BENIGNO AQUINO 20272582484
E MTM LOPEZ SITA CATERINA DANIEL 27383256890
E MTM Maria Florencia Mufioz 23442050864
|E 1GS  AGUERO BENITEZ JUAN GABRIE 20425444884
E IGS Yasmin oriana cespedez 27466235461
E IGS FERNANDEZ NOELIA BELEN 27466800231
E IGS Milena denava 27452994025
G /MG SMITH MARIANELA 27341472038
G /MG GONZALEZ DEBORA 27283643145
G /MG GUBERMAN LAURA 27245402673
G /MG DE LA CANALJOSE AUGUSTO 20273188623
E MTM PIRIS GABRIELA FERNANDA 27263829013
E MTM GIL NATASHA 27358737760
E MTM CORREA JULIETA MABEL 23369445014
E MTM BURGOS JOHANA DESIREE 27369866325
E MTM LOPEZ SITA CATERINA DANIEL 27383256890
E MTM Maria Florencia Mufioz 23442050864
|G MG5 LEIVA MACARENA ABIGAIL 23399822394
|G /MG ALVAREZ CARINAELIZABETH 27258533572
G /MG CARRIZO FLORENCIA 27405149260
G /MG Maria Marcela Gdmez 27443389801
G /MG FERNANDEZ NATALIA ELISABET 27292709868

40.4
30.4
27.6

36.75
26.0
32.38

0.0

49.23
45.55
30.1
20.4
28.53

30.35
11.25
2.78
6.39
4.17

52.93
37.15
30.1
25.75
27.0
18.5

52.58
45.6
45.05

39.35
20.4
28.53

18.75

37.6
24.0
24.64
24.05
19.64

| puntaje| listadoorigen Tien escuela

ige ioridad | cupof hodt| sud tur| lunes martes miercoles jueves viernes supl_hasta
108a.infine  No 3663548 2768508 2 S T 15A16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.infine  No 3663548 2768508 2 S T 15A16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.infine  No 2768508 2 S T 15A16 HS 15A 16 HS 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 0004MS0013 3663560 1 DESIGNADO 51818 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
108b ITEM 03 No 3663560 51818 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 3663560 51818 4 S T 16:30A18:30 13:05 A 15:05 2025-10-24T00:00:
EMERGENCIA No 0004PP0033 3663579 2 DESIGNADCITEMAZORDENT 56607 0 S T 17a18 17a18 17a18 17a18 17a18 2025-10-20T00:00:
oficial No 0004MS0048 3663591 1 DESIGNADO 43338 4 S M 7:3029:30 9:50 11:50 2025-12-19T00:00
oficial si 3663591 43338 4 S M 7:3029:30 9:50 11:50 2025-12-19T00:00:
108a.infine  No 3663591 43338 4 S M 7:3029:30 9:50 11:50 2025-12-19T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 3663591 43338 4 S M 7:3029:30 9:50 11:50 2025-12-19T00:00:
108b.infine Tt No 43338 4 S M 7:3029:30 9:50 11:50 2025-12-19T00:00:
108a.infine No 0004MS3011 3663601 1 DESIGNADOIFLINO004MSO001 41392 2 s T 12:40 A 14:40 2025-12-08T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 3663601 41392 2 S T 12:40 A 14:40 2025-12-08T00:00:
108b ITEM 10 No 41392 2 S T 12:40 A 14:40 2025-12-08T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 3663601 41392 2 S T 12:40 A 14:40 2025-12-08T00:00:
108b.infine Tt No 41392 2 S T 12:40 A 14:40 2025-12-08T00:00:
oficial 0004PP0003 3663623 1 DESIGNADG 54227 0 S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 3663623 |61 DESESTIMAI 54227 0 S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 2025-11-04T00:00:
108a.infine  No 3663623 54227 0 S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 2025-11-04T00:00:
108b ITEM 02 No 3663623 54227 0 S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 2025-11-04T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 3663623 54227 0 S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 2025-11-04T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 54227 0 S T 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 13a18 2025-11-04T00:00:
oficial No 0004MS0048 3663643 1 DESIGNADO 1597796 4 S M 9:50a11:50 7:3029:30 2025-12-19T00:00:
oficial 3663643 1597796 4 S M 9:50a11:50 7:3029:30 2025-12-19T00:00:
oficial si 3663643 1597796 4 S M 9:50a11:50 7:3029:30 2025-12-19T00:00:
oficial 3663643 1597796 4 S M 9:50a11:50 7:3029:30 2025-12-19T00:00:
108b ITEM 04 No 3663643 1597796 4 S M 9:50a11:50 7:3029:30 2025-12-19T00:00:
108b.infine Tt No 1597796 4 S M 9:50a11:50 7:3029:30 2025-12-19T00:00:
|108b ITEM 03 No 0004PP0051 3663668 1 DESIGNADO 58008 0 P T 17A18 17A18 17A18 17A18 17A18 19999-12-30T19:29:!
oficial 'No 0004PP0081 3663689 1 DESIGNADCIFLO004PPO0S3] 60247 0 S M 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 2025-10-09T00:00:i
108b ITEM 02 No 3663689 60247 0 S M 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 2025-10-09T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 3663689 60247 0 S M 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 2025-10-09T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 3663689 60247 0 S M 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 2025-10-09T00:00:
108b.infine ITE No 3663689 60247 0 S M 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 7:00A12:00 2025-10-09T00:00:




